23
24
25
26
27

Said Diyar Shah
Sulaiman Khan
Israr Ul Haq
Quaid Ahmad
Adnan Khan
Ayesha Bibi
Bushra

Sajid Ali

Ubaid Ur Rahman
Niamat Ghani
Wasil Ahmad
Suliman

Abdul Qayum
Asif Ali

Hamna

Shah Fahad Ali Khan

Mukhtiar Ali
Muhammad Shafiq
TajAllah Shams
Ali Rahman

Zakia Naz

Atiq Ur Rahman

Tahammul shah
Sardar Hussain
Nizara Bibi
Abdul Khaliq
Junaid Syed

Usman Shah

Ali Bahadar
Faida Muhammad
Badrul Jamil
Ayub Rashad
Abdul Mahmood
Sher Aman Shah
Rahman Ullah
Hazrat Rahman
Abdar Khan
Sultan Muhammad
Ajmal Khan
Amir Zada

Fazal Akbar
Rafiullah

Gul Shehzada
Abdul Hakeem
Mhammad Rahim
Shams Ul Hadi
Mustageem

Said Kabool Shah
Ghulam Dastagir
Khan

Said Nabi Shah
Hayat Khan

Noor Ul Yamin
Aziz Ur Rahman
Mian Gul Zar
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Fateena Ayaz
Fatima Bibi
Zubair

Naik Muhammad
Lubna

Fazal Sadiq
Amjad Ali

Izaz Ali

Muhammad Arsalan

Syed Zaman Shah

Zafar Ali
Iftikhar Ali

Note:

Ayaz Ud Din
Abdul Wazir
Saif Ur Rahman
Haji Muhammad
Amir Shad
Fazal Ahad
Bakht Zada
Siraj Ali
Manzoor Igbal
Walayat Shah
Inayat Ullah
Bakht Zali Khan

1. Please bring your original CNIC

2. Clipboard & Pen

3. No TA/DA will be paid
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